
Appartement 03.01
2 SLPK

Opp. app. 105,32 m²

Opp. terras 1 24,12 m²

Opp. terras 2 5,22 m²

Prins Filiplaan 53
8300 Knokke-Heist
T. +32 (0) 50 62 11 11.

Piet VERFAILLE, architekt

Niet contractueel bindend document.

N0 1 2 3 4 5

verdieping +3
app. 03.01

CV

VENT

WM
+DK

42
9

270735

68
0

200
20
0

20
0

83
1

24
4

10
0

15
3

48
0

10
0

24
4

100

394 171

280 285490

565

681

280

10
0

45
0

31
1

slaapkamer 1

slaapkamer 2

berging

nachthal

keuken

badkamer

inkom

terrasterras

TRAPPENHAL 1
LIFT

app. 03.01

woonkamer


